

T.A No. 12 of 2024

J.O Code: WB00654

Order No. 13
Dt. 08.09.2025

Today is fixed for hearing of the appeal.

Both parties file hazira through their respective lawyer.

Appeal is heard in part.

To date 09.09.2025 for further hearing.

Dictated & Corrected by,

Addl. Sess. Judge,
1st Court, NDPS,
Cooch Behar.

Addl. Sess. Judge,
1st Court, NDPS,
Cooch Behar.